611 Woodberry
611 WOODBERRY STREET, MARSHALL, WI, 53559 Street, Marshall,
WI, 53559

$184,900

Move in ready & spacious ranch on a nice sized lot in a quiet neighborhood!! Open * 3 beds
floor, 2,195 sqft; 3 bdrms, 2 full baths, master bedrm suite, walk-in closet, 1st fIr 2 baths
laundry, Lots of storages; Enjoy the sunny LV RM w/ large windows of southern Res

exposure & vaulted ceilings. Finished bsmnt provides rec Rm of... Sold
2195 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

Bath,Dryer,Main Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in 1573

Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 622 Tax Year: 2012

Tax Amount: 3887 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Water

Softener Owned Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Sue Jiang Agent Email: realtor.suejiang@gmail.com
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